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LMP1

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  1  8  8  8 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  9  12  4  4 6 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  13  13  1  1 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  14  15  2  2 1 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  16  17  2  2 8 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  18  24  7  9 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  25  26  2  6 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  27  36  10  19 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  37  40  4  10 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  41  50  10  29 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  51  54  4  14 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  55  63  9  38 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  64  68  5  19 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  69  76  8  46 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  77  82  6  25 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  83  89  7  53 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  90  138  49  74 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  139  143  5  13 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  144  181  38  112 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  182  184  3  16 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  185  195  11  123 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  196  197  2  18 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  198  209  12  135 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  210  215  6  24 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  216  223  8  143 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  224  228  5  29 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  229  237  9  152 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  238  241  4  33 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  242  262  21  173 6 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  263  265  3  36 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  266  276  11  11 5 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  277  278  2  38 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  279  290  12  23 5 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  291  291  1  39 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  292  304  13  36 5 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  305  315  11  50 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  316  383  68  104 5 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  384  384  1  51 2 H

LMP2

G-Drive Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  1  9  9  9 26

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  10  10  1  1 36

Michael Shank Racing Ligier JS P2 - Honda  11  12  2  2 49
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Manor Oreca 05 - Nissan  13  19  7  7 44

SMP Racing BR01 - Nissan  20  21  2  2 37

Manor Oreca 05 - Nissan  22  30  9  16 44

G-Drive Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  31  31  1  10 26

Manor Oreca 05 - Nissan  32  41  10  26 44

KCMG Oreca 05 - Nissan  42  43  2  2 47

Manor Oreca 05 - Nissan  44  52  9  35 44

KCMG Oreca 05 - Nissan  53  55  3  5 47

Manor Oreca 05 - Nissan  56  63  8  43 44

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  64  67  4  5 36

Manor Oreca 05 - Nissan  68  68  1  44 44

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  69  74  6  6 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  75  78  4  9 36

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  79  96  18  24 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  97  101  5  14 36

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  102  107  6  30 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  108  112  5  19 36

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  113  121  9  39 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  122  122  1  20 36

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  123  137  15  54 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  138  145  8  28 36

G-Drive Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  146  148  3  13 26

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  149  150  2  56 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  151  157  7  35 36

G-Drive Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  158  159  2  15 26

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  160  161  2  58 46

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  162  357  196  231 36

LMGTE Pro

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  1  9  9  9 68

Porsche Motorsport Porsche 911 RSR (2016)  10  11  2  2 91

Porsche Motorsport Porsche 911 RSR (2016)  12  24  13  13 92

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  25  25  1  10 68

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  26  36  11  11 69

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  37  38  2  2 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  39  39  1  11 68

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  40  52  13  15 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  53  53  1  12 68

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  54  60  7  22 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  61  81  21  33 68

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  82  85  4  26 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  86  138  53  86 68

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  139  195  57  83 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  196  196  1  87 68
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Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  197  209  13  96 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  210  210  1  88 68

Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  211  273  63  159 82

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  274  340  67  155 68

LMGTE Am

Clearwater Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  1  3  3  3 61

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  4  7  4  4 98

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  8  11  4  4 78

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  12  12  1  1 83

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR  13  16  4  4 89

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  17  22  6  6 88

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  23  24  2  6 78

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  25  26  2  8 88

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  27  37  11  17 78

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  38  39  2  10 88

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  40  52  13  30 78

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  53  53  1  11 88

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  54  59  6  36 78

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  60  67  8  19 88

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  68  78  11  47 78

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  79  97  19  38 88

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  98  98  1  5 98

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  99  102  4  42 88

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  103  109  7  12 98

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 458 Italia  110  111  2  2 62

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  112  165  54  96 88

Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 458 Italia  166  331  166  168 62

CDNT

SRT41 By OAK Racing Morgan LMP2 - Nissan  1  315  315  315 84
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